
Ambassador/Site Host Trainings 

 

March 2019 

Thu 3/7/19  12-2 Ambassador 

Wed 3/13/19 12-1 Site Host 1 

Thu 3/14/19 12-1 Site Host 1 

Tue 3/19/19 12-1 Site Host 2 

Wed 3/20/19 12-1 Site Host 2 

Fri 3/22/19 7-3 Onsite 

Sat 3/23/19 7-3 Onsite 

June 2019 

Thu 6/6/19  12-2 Ambassador 

Wed 6/12/19 12-1 Site Host 1 

Thu 6/13/19 12-1 Site Host 1  

Wed 6/19/19 12-1 Site Host 2 

Thu 6/20/19 12-1 Site Host 2 

Sat 6/22/19 7-3 Onsite 

Wed 6/26/19 7-3 Onsite 

October 2019 

Thu 10/3/19 12-2 Ambassador 

Tue 10/8/19 12-1 Site Host 1 

Wed 10/9/19 12-1 Site Host 1 

Tue 10/15/19 12-1 Site Host 2 

Wed 10/16/19 12-1 Site Host 2 

Sat 10/26/19 7-3 Onsite 

Sat 11/2/19 7-3 Onsite 

 

 

Contact Ryan Gorecki for details at volunteer@hartfordhabitat.org 

 

mailto:volunteer@hartfordhabitat.org

